PDK Coin: A Historical Tribute

Introduction

The PDK Coin is created as a historical project dedicated to the Party Democratic Kurdistan (PDK), a significant political and cultural symbol for the Kurdish community. This Coin not only serves as a tribute to the history of PDK but also as a tool to engage and unite the community.

Coin Details

Max Supply: 100,000,000

Total Supply: 100,000,000

Circulating Supply: 80,000,000

15,000,000 Coins are reserved for the team, to be used for marketing and promotional efforts, including collaborations with influencers. Spending is capped at 250,000 Coins per quarter.

5,000,000 Coins are allocated for community rewards.

Pre-sale Structure:

The PDK coin Pre-sale:

- PDK PRE-SALE PRICE: 1 SOL per 100,000 PDK

Important:

1. Airdrop Adjustments:

- 1 million PDK available for airdrops.

2. Pre-sale Allocation:

- 20 million PDK reserved for the pre-sale.

3. Investment Limits:

- Minimum of 1 SOL and a maximum of 10 SOL per investor.

Airdrop Rules

- 1. Follow our social media accounts.
- 2. Create and share a promotional post about the PDK Coin. Rewards depend on the quality of your post.
- 3. Hold at least 10 PDK Coin in your wallet for one month.

Airdrop Phases (Q1 - Q10):

- Q1: Hold at least 10 PDK for one month.
- Q2: Hold at least 20 PDK for one month.
- Q3: Hold at least 30 PDK for one month.
- ...
- Q10: Hold at least 100 PDK for one month.

Dynamic Phase Progression:

For every 1,000 new registrations for the airdrop, the phase (Q) will automatically progress to the next level.

Liquidity Pool (LP)

59,000,000 Coins are allocated to the liquidity pool, The transaction fee is 0.25%, and all fees remain in the market to strengthen the coin.

Vision and Future

The PDK coin aspires to preserve the legacy of the Party Democratic Kurdistan while fostering a sense of community through blockchain technology. By integrating history with innovation, the project seeks to inspire future generations and support meaningful initiatives.

Security behind coin

Our coin management system is fortified with cutting-edge security protocols, meticulously designed and continuously monitored by our dedicated security team, ensuring the highest level of protection for all transactions and user data. We prioritize safety and leverage industry-leading encryption, multi-factor authentication, and real-time threat detection to safeguard against potential vulnerabilities and ensure the integrity of the coin ecosystem.

PDK Coin Addresses:

Coin address: J2pp3kiw4vXeLZr7y6e9ZqvqraZCsoR4s6mu9rZcL919

Airdrop address: DT8LHjw7zkKZXrme3vQnB8pjeaVVYoPrpyrZY1ArZMsz

Team address: 7FTKGAoNqpMJWvvFKRjPRuaxT8bAJz7PfYzdb4mEuMiT

Community address: f6BzEdiyF33ffdMZNbSSi1R7X6zoxRNdqQKoexoq93L

Pre-Sale address: 9G7s9rkMHpCu2RaHtBQ5u4GDohWMAz7mL6WkCLJC4KA1



Roadmap for PDK Coin

Phase 1: Development and Preparation (Q1 2025)

- Creation of the PDK coin with 100 million supplies.
- Selling 20 million via pre-sales.
- Setting up the airdrop system and rules.
- Initializing the liquidity pool with 59 million coins.
- Preparing for marketing efforts with 15 million coins allocated.

Phase 2: Launch and Community Building (Q2 2025)

- Official coin launch and listing on the blockchain.
- First airdrop campaign and social media promotions.
- Community engagement through influencer marketing.
- Monitoring and reinforcing the liquidity pool.

Phase 3: Scaling and Community Rewards (Q3-Q4 2025)

- Quarterly airdrops with increasing requirements (2-3 PDK Coins).
- Rewarding active community members from a dedicated pool.
- Establishing partnerships to expand project adoption.
- Gathering feedback for continuous improvement.

Phase 4: Long-term Growth and Innovation (2026 and beyond)

- Integration of NFT features and historical archives on blockchain.
- Global promotion targeting the Kurdish diaspora.
- Expanding coin use cases for payments and cultural projects, Continuous innovation to inspire future generations.

Note:

Disclaimer Regarding the "PDK Coin"

The "PDK Coin" is not officially affiliated with or endorsed by the Kurdistan Democratic Party (PDK). This Coin was created as a symbolic representation to honor the rich history, values, and resilience of the PDK. It serves as an acknowledgment of the party's significant contributions to the Kurdish people and its role in shaping the political and cultural identity of Kurdistan.

The Coin's purpose is purely commemorative and educational, aimed at showcasing the strength and legacy of the PDK to a global audience. It does not serve as a financial instrument or imply any formal association with the PDK organization.

